
Individual Best Times (All Time)
William Bell - (983010) - Loughborough University Swimming - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:05.59 747 F 20/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Co Leicester 1

2:06.50 731 F 28/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:06.75 727 C 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Leicester 1

2:06.86 725 F 26/01/20 22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020 Luxembourg  1

2:06.97 723 F 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:07.06 722 F 19/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:07.29 718 H 20/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Co Leicester 1

2:07.96 707 C 06/04/18 FFN Golden Tour Marseille  1

2:08.33 701 F 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:08.38 700 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Leicester 1

2:08.84 692  06/04/18 FFN Golden Tour Marseille Co Leicester 1

2:08.90 691 F 15/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:09.45 682 H 26/01/20 22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020 Luxembourg  1

2:09.74 678 H 15/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:09.91 675 H 28/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:09.94 675 H 19/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:10.03 673 H 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:10.24 670 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:10.67 664 F 20/01/18 9e Trophe National des Hortillons Amiens, France  1

2:10.78 662 F 28/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:10.90 660 H 22/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:11.54 650 H 20/01/18 9e Trophe National des Hortillons Amiens, France  1

2:12.06 643 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:12.14 642 H 12/03/17 ESSA 67th National Inter-Divisiona Championships Liverpool  1

2:12.16 641 H 28/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:12.40 638 F 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:13.28 625 F 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Leicester 1
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2:13.28 625 F 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Leicester 1

2:13.78 618 F 01/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:13.85 617 F 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:14.40 610 F 14/07/16 International Childrens Games Taipei Co Leicester 1

2:14.72 605 H 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Leicester 1

2:14.93 603 F 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:15.34 597 H 30/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Loughborough Loughborough 1

2:15.86 590 H 14/07/16 International Childrens Games Taipei Co Leicester 1

2:16.07 588 H 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:16.29 585 H 01/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:16.57 581 F 30/05/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

2:16.62 580 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Leicester 1

2:17.98 563 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:18.30 560 F 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Leicester 1

2:18.93 552 H 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Leicester 1

2:19.36 547 H 30/05/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

2:20.02 539 H 08/03/15 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Loughborough Loughborough 1

2:23.34 503 F 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

2:26.45 471 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

2:36.86 383 H 07/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

2:36.86 383 H 07/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

3:07.38 225 H 13/01/13 City of Coventry SC January Open Meet Coventry Co Leicester 3

3:07.76 223  03/03/13 Leicestershire County Championships Loughborough Co Leicester 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:06.86 725 F 26/01/20 22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020 Luxembourg  1

2:09.45 682 H 26/01/20 22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020 Luxembourg  1

2:07.06 722 F 19/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:09.94 675 H 19/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:05.59 747 F 20/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Co Leicester 1

2:07.29 718 H 20/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Co Leicester 1

2:06.97 723 F 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:10.24 670 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:06.50 731 F 28/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:09.91 675 H 28/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:08.90 691 F 15/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:09.74 678 H 15/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:07.96 707 C 06/04/18 FFN Golden Tour Marseille  1

2:08.84 692  06/04/18 FFN Golden Tour Marseille Co Leicester 1

2:06.75 727 C 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Leicester 1

2:08.38 700 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Leicester 1

2:10.67 664 F 20/01/18 9e Trophe National des Hortillons Amiens, France  1

2:11.54 650 H 20/01/18 9e Trophe National des Hortillons Amiens, France  1

2:08.33 701 F 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:10.03 673 H 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:10.78 662 F 28/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:12.16 641 H 28/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:10.90 660 H 22/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:13.85 617 F 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:12.06 643 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:12.14 642 H 12/03/17 ESSA 67th National Inter-Divisiona Championships Liverpool  1

2:12.40 638 F 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:16.07 588 H 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1
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2:16.07 588 H 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:14.40 610 F 14/07/16 International Childrens Games Taipei Co Leicester 1

2:15.86 590 H 14/07/16 International Childrens Games Taipei Co Leicester 1

2:13.78 618 F 01/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:16.29 585 H 01/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:13.28 625 F 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Leicester 1

2:14.72 605 H 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Leicester 1

2:16.62 580 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Leicester 1

2:15.34 597 H 30/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Loughborough Loughborough 1

2:14.93 603 F 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:17.98 563 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:16.57 581 F 30/05/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

2:19.36 547 H 30/05/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

2:18.30 560 F 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Leicester 1

2:18.93 552 H 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Leicester 1

2:20.02 539 H 08/03/15 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Loughborough Loughborough 1

2:23.34 503 F 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

2:26.45 471 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

2:36.86 383 H 07/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

2:36.86 383 H 07/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

3:07.76 223  03/03/13 Leicestershire County Championships Loughborough Co Leicester 1

3:07.38 225 H 13/01/13 City of Coventry SC January Open Meet Coventry Co Leicester 3
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